
FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF GLENARDEN ACTIVITES
WEEK OF DECEMBER 5, 2021

Please note all events are subject to change                           
                                             
Sunday, December 5, 2021

9:00 AM Worship Service Watch online: www.fbcglenarden.org
9:00 AM Bible Institute:  Teaching Techniques Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information 
9:00 AM Sunday School: Adults Please contact: sundayschool@fbcglenarden.org for further information
9:00 AM Sunday School: Children's Ages 6-7, 10-11 Please contact: sundayschool@fbcglenarden.org for further information 
9:00 AM Sunday School: Special Needs Children Please contact: specialneeds@fbcglenarden.org for further information
9:00 AM Sunday School: Special Needs Youth & 

Young Adult
Please contact: specialneeds@fbcglenarden.org for further information

9:00 AM New Members Class Please contact: membercare@fbcglenarden.org for further information 
11:00 AM Homebuilders V: Mastering Money in Your MaPlease contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information 
11:30 AM Homebuilders: Improving Communication in Y  Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information 
11:30 AM Sunday School: Ages 4-5, 6-7, 8-9, 10-11, 12-

14, 15-18
Please contact: sundayschool@fbcglenarden.org for further information

11:30AM Sunday School: Young Adult Students Please contact: sundayschool@fbcglenarden.org for further information
11:30 AM Worship Service Watch online: www.fbcglenarden.org
11:30 AM Children's Discipleship Class: New Members Please contact: childrendiscipleshipfbcglenarden.org for further information 
11:30 AM Sunday School: Adults Please contact: sundayschool@fbcglenarden.org for further information
11:30 AM Sunday School: Special Needs Adult Please contact: specialneeds@fbcglenarden.org for further information
11:30 AM Sunday School: Special Needs Social Skills Please contact: specialneeds@fbcglenarden.org for further information 

4:30 PM Evening Adult Sunday School Please contact: sundayschool@fbcglenarden.org for further information

Monday, December 6, 2021
10:00 AM Senior Monday Funday  Please contact: agape@fbcglenarden.org for further information 
5:30 PM Tutoring Ministry Please contact: tutoring@fbcglenarden.org for further information 
6:30 PM Girl Scouts Please contact: girlscouts@fbcglenarden.org for further information 
6:30 PM iD | The General Meeting Please contact: id@fbcglenarden.org for further information 
7:00 PM Bible Institute: Becoming One Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information 
7:00 PM Couples Focus Studies: Keeping it Fresh Please contact: couplesfocusstudy@fbcglenarden.org for further information 

7:00 PM HTB: Grief Support Please contact: htb@fbcglenarden.org for further information 
7:00 PM MFL- The Huddle Prep call Please contact: thehuddle@fbcglenarden.org for further information 
7:00 PM M&A: Fellowship Chorale  Please contact: fellowshipchorale@fbcglenarden.org for further information 

7:00 PM OC Virtual Connect Groups Please contact: online@fbcglenarden.org for further information 
7:00 PM Safety & Traffic Control Monthly Meeting Please contact: safetyandtraffic@fbcglenarden.org for further information 

Tuesday, December 7, 2021 
8:00 AM OC Virtual Connect Groups Please contact: online@fbcglenarden.org for further information 

Wednesday, December 8, 2021
9:00 AM Homemakers Ministry Monthly Meetings Please contact: homemakers@fbcglenarden.org for further information
10:00 AM Bible Institute: Biblical Leadership Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
10:00 AM Bible Institute: How to Study the Bible Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
11:30 AM Virtual Witnessing Outings Please contact: evangelism@fbcglenarden.org for further information 
12:00 PM Spiritual Cares Wellness Wednesday Please contact: spiritualcares@fbcglenarden.org for further information 
12:00 PM OC Virtual Connect Groups Please contact: online@fbcglenarden.org for further information 
7:00 PM All Things New Ministry Meeting Please contact: allthingsnew@fbcglenarden.org for further information 
7:00 PM Bible Institute: How to Share the Gospel Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM Bible Institute: Old Testament Survey Pt. 1 Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM Black Box Production Please contact: drama@fbcglenarden.org for further information 

Developing Dynamic Disciples through Discipleship, Discipline, and Duplication 
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Wednesday, December 8, 2021 (continued)
7:00 PM B.O.D.Y by Christ Ministry Meeting Please contact: bodybychrist@fbcglenarden.org for further information 
7:00 PM Joint National & International Training Session Please contact: missions@fbcglenarden.org for further information 
7:00 PM Princess of the Throne Please contact: princessofthethrone@fbcglenarden.org for further information 

Thursday, December 9, 2021
10:00 AM Turning Point Please contact: turningpoint@fbcglenarden.org for further information 
3:00 PM Black Box Production Please contact: drama@fbcglenarden.org for further information 
6:00 PM Family Academy Please contact: familyacademy@fbcglenarden.org for further information 
6:30 PM Turning Point Please contact: turningpoint@fbcglenarden.org for further information 
7:00 PM Art Ministry Please contact: art@fbcglenarden.org for further information 
7:00 PM Bible Institute: Expository Preaching Class Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcgleanrden.org for further information 
7:00 PM Bible Institute: New Testament Survey Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcgleanrden.org for further information 
7:00 PM Bible Institute: Old Testament Survey Pt. 2 Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcgleanrden.org for further information 
7:00 PM Couples Focus Study: What Did You Expect Please contact: couplesfocusstudies@fbcglenarden.org for further information 
7:00 PM Grace Magazine Please contact: gracemagazine@fbcglenarden.org for further information 
7:00 PM M&A: Dance Ensemble Group Please contact: ensemble@fbcglenarden.org for further information 

7:00 PM M&A: Unashamed Band Rehearsals Please contact: unashamed@fbcglenarden.org for further information 

7:00 PM M&A: Male Chorus Rehearsal Please contact: malechorus@fbcglenarden.org for further information 

7:00 PM M&A: Liturgical Dance Adult Group Please contact: liturgical@fbcglenarden.org for further information 

7:00 PM New Members Class Please contact: newmembers@fbcglenarden.org for further information 

7:00 PM Senior Funday Activities Please contact: seniors@fbcglenarden.org for further information 

7:00 PM Queen Esther Please contact: queenesther@fbcglenarden.org for further information 
7:00 PM Witnessing Coaching Session Please contact: evangelism@fbcglenarden.org for further information 

Friday, December 10, 2021
10:00 AM Senior Friday Funday Please contact: agape@fbcglenarden.org for further information
6:00 PM Boy Scouts General Session Please contact: boyscouts@fbcglenarden.org for further information 
7:00 PM CBI Ministry Meeting Please contact: cbi@fbcglenarden.org for further information 
7:00 PM Couples Focus Studies: Round the Bases 1 Please contact: couples@fbcglenarden.org for further information 
7:00 PM Cub Scout Pack Meeting Please contact: cubscouts@unashameddmv.com
7:00 PM Unashamed Please contact: unashamed@fbcglenarden.org fur further information 

Saturday, December 11, 2021
10:00 AM M&A: Liturgical Dance Youth Groups 1-3 Please contact: liturgicaldance@fbcglenarden.org for further information
10:00 AM First Touch Please contact: firsttouch@fbcglenarden.org for further information 
10:30 AM Princess of the Throne Please contact: princessofthethrone@fbcglenarden.org for further information 
10:00 AM The Huddle Please contact: thehuddle@fbcglenarden.org for  further information 
10:30 AM First Touch Ministry Please contact: firsttouch@fbcglenarden.org for further information 
11:00 AM Friendly Visitors Please contact: friendlyvisitors@fbcglenarden.org for further information 
11:00 AM HTB- Annual Memorial Service Please contact: htb@fbcglenarden.org for further information
11:30 AM Virtual Witnessing Outings Please contact: evangelism@fbcglenarden.org for further information 
11:00 AM Drama Ministry Please contact: drama@fbcglenarden.org for further information 
12:00 PM Prosperity Partners Please contact: prosperitypartners@fbcglenarden.org for further information 
2:00 PM Hospitality Ministry Meeting Please contact: hospitality@fbcglenarden.org for further information 
7:00 PM Couples Fellowship Please contact: couples@fbcglenarden.org for further information 

Developing Dynamic Disciples through Discipleship, Discipline, and Duplication 
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